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Ean Ledford
3M
Hudson, WI
eledford@robustsolutionsllc.com

Ernie Stumpf
3M
Hudson, WI
eastumpf@mmm.com

Jose Batistine
A&M Construction Co., Inc.
Wakefield, MA
jbatistine@amconstructionco.com

Gabriel Turcios
A&M Construction Co., Inc.
Wakefield, MA
gturcios@amconstructionco.com

Tom Fichtner
AAC Contracting, Inc.
Rochester, NY
twf@aac-contracting.com

Ernie Close
Accoustic Ceiling & Partition Co., Inc.
Ann Arbor, MI
eclose@acpmich.com

Heath Harrison
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
hharrison@alphaiwp.com

James Heath
Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing
McKinney, TX
jheath@alphaiwp.com

Steve Osorio
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Lewes, DE
steve.osorio@truteam.com

Scott Rankin
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Lewes, DE
scott.rankin@truteam.com

Dominick Zappala
American National Insulation dba 
   Insulation Contractors
Lewes, DE
dominick.zappala@truteam.com

Joe Wilkinson
ARC Firestop Solutions
Baltimore, MD
jwilkinson@arc-md.com

Alex Nelson
Braun Intertec 
Bloomington, MN
anelson@braunintertec.com

Rick Stokes
Braun Intertec 
Bloomington, MN
rstokes@braunintertec.com

Adam Bauchle
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
adam.bauchle@carciofini.com

Brendan Vaughan
Carciofini Company
Burnsville, MN
brendan.vaughan@carciofini.com

Steve Hewitt
Carolina Construction Services of 
   Charlotte
Durham, NC
shewitt645@aol.com

Chip Goode*
Chamberlin Dallas, LLC
Farmers Branch, TX
cgoode@chamberlinltd.com

Eric Bergman
Chaparral Insulation Company
Arlington, TX
ebergman@chaparralinsulation.com

Craig Collins
Chaparral Insulation Company
Arlington, TX
ccollins@chaparralinsulation.com

Jose Reyes
Chaparral Insulation Company
Arlington, TX
jreyes@chaparralinsulation.com

Lee Levy
Commercial Fireproofing & 
   Insulation, LP
Dallas, TX
leelevy@commercialfireproofing.com

Nathaniel Berry
Consigli Construction
Milford, MA
nberry@consigli.com

Amanda Minton
Dalton Protection, Inc.
Medway, OH
aminton@daltonprotection.com

Joe Patrick
Dalton Protection, Inc.
Medway, OH
jpatrick@daltonprotection.com

Anthony Burden
DB Contractors Inc.
Andover, MA
aburden@dbcontractors.com

Chris Ludwig
DB Contractors Inc.
Andover, MA
Cludwig@dbcontractors.com

Raymond Blankenship
DPR Construction
Redwood City, CA
raybl@dpr.com

Julio Sanchez
DPR Construction
Redwood City, CA
julios@dpr.com

Buddy Fishman
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
bfishman@emilv.com

Christopher Hooks
EMI
Las Vegas, NV
chrishooks@emilv.com

Cody Repenning
Farwest Insulation
Tempe, AZ
crepenning@farwestinsulation.com

Brenden Trueblood
Farwest Insulation
Tempe, AZ
btrueblood@farwestinsulation.com

Adan Benitez
Fire Blockers
Mesquite, TX
adan@fireblockers.com

Jacob Bennett
Fire Blockers
Mesquite, TX
jacob.bennett@fireblockers.com
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Amon Hayes
Fire Blockers
Mesquite, TX
amon@fireblockers.com

Sam Rodriguez
Fire Blockers
Mesquite, TX
srodriguez@fireblockers.com

Jay McGuire
Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. 
St. Louis, MO
jay@thornburgh-stl.com

Shanon Mayeux
Fire-Seal, LLC
New Albany, OH
smayeux@fireseal-llc.com

Melissa Naquin
Fire-Seal, LLC
New Albany, OH
mnaquin@fireseal-llc.com

Brandon Ward
Firestop Guys LLC
Waxahachie, TX
brandon@firestopguys.com

Doug Ward
Firestop Guys LLC
Waxahachie, TX
doug@firestopguys.com

Timothy Cronquist
Firestop Solutions of Iowa
Tiffin, IA
tim-cronquist@firestopiowa.com

Doug Tyser
Firestop Southwest
Omaha, NE
dtyser@hotmail.com

Jerry Dugan, Jr.
Firestopping Specialist
Odessa, TX
jerryjr@firestoppingspecialist.com

Christina Hamilton
FireWise Consultants
Carmel, CA
christina@firewiseconsultants.com

Joseph Nunes
FM Approvals
Norwood, MA
joseph.nunes@fmapprovals.com

Joe Hauser
FX Facility Group
Cincinnatia, OH
jhauser@fxfacilitygroup.com

Danny Beltran
G & M Services, LLC
Hanover, MD
DBeltran@gmservices.ws

Andrew Tomlinson
G & M Services, LLC
Hanover, MD
atomlinson@gmservices.ws

Bryant Bickmore
GDA Contractors
Albuquerque, NM
bbickmore@gdacontractors.com

John Black
GDA Contractors
Grand Prairie, TX
jblack@gdacontractors.com

Scott Farley
Georgia Firestop, Inc.
Powder Springs, GA
scott@gafirestop.com

Aideen Doneski
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
aideen@gpi-firestop.com

Gus Mancini
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
gus@gpi-firestop.com

AJ Wiest
Gleeson Powers Inc.
Southborough, MA
awiest@gpi-firestop.com

Sara Eidenshink
Hilti North America
Dallas, TX
sara.eidenshink@hilti.com

Melissa Fiore
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
melissa.fiore@hilti.com

Ed Goldhammer
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
edward.goldhammer@hilti.com

Kurt Hansen
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
kurt.hansen@hilti.com

Scott McClave
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
scott.mcclave@hilti.com

John Meadows
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
john.meadows@hilti.com

Travis Miller
Hilti North America
Irving, TX
travis.miller@hilti.com

Gary Daughtry
Insulpro Projects
Portland, OR
gary.daughtry@amnationalservices.
   com

Darren Pollock, Sr.
JD Firestop Pros, Inc.
Tracy, CA
dpollock@jdfirestoppros.com

Brian Bayhan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
bbayhan@kascoinc.com 

Thomas Buchanan
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
tomb@kascoinc.com

Geoff Hutchison
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
geoffh@kascoinc.com

Alex Lorne
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
alorne@kascoinc.com

Riley Patterson
Kasco LLC
Royal Oak, MI
rpatterson@kascoinc.com

Benjamin Blackmore*
KIM Industries
Oxford, CT
bblackmore@kimindustries.com
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Lou Guadagno*
KIM Industries
Oxford, CT
glou@kimindustries.com

David Kim*
KIM Industries
Oxford, CT
dkim@kimindustries.com

Jerry Synrod
KIM Industries
Oxford, CT
jsynrod@KimIndustries.com

Chris Harrell
Life Safety Services
Louisville, KY
charrell@lifesafetyservices.com

Chad Smith
Life Safety Services
Louisville, KY
csmith@lifesafetyservices.com

Don Essig
Massey’s Glass
Branford, CT
dessigjr@masseysglass.com

Jonathan Deel
MB Haynes Corporation
Asheville, NC
jdeel@mbhaynes.com

Brand Slack
Mid-Illinois Companies
Peoria, IL
bslack@mic123.com

Tyler Ferguson
National Firestopping Solutions
Saco, ME
tylerf@nefirestop.com

Gilbert Herrera III
On the Spot Firestop
Commerce City, CO
gilbert-herrera303@hotmail.com

William Haynes
PCI Promatec
Lenexa, KS
william.haynes@pcg.com

Darren Rasmussen
PCI Promatec
Lenexa, KS
darren.rasmussen@pcg.com

Michael Sterne
PCI Promatec
Lenexa, KS
michael.sterne@pcg.com

Beau Courtway
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Tampa, FL
beau.courtay@pcg.com

Ryan Kelly
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lenexa, KS
ryan.kelly@pcg.com

Alan Mcdurmon
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Atlanta, GA	
alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com

Chase Speer
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lenexa, KS
chase.speer@pcg.com

John Verdegan
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Lenexa, LS
john.verdegan@pcg.com

Eric Wong
Performance Contracting, Inc.
Anaheim, CA
eric.wong@pcg.com

Benjamin Urcavich
Performance Firestop, Inc.
Green Bay, WI
ben@performance-firestop.com

Jessie Pangborn
ROCKWOOL
Nashville, TN
jessie.pangborn@rockwool.com

Travis Wasemiller
ROCKWOOL
Nashville, TN
travis.wasemiller@rockwool.com

Roger Molina*
RPM Building & Code, Inc.
Mundelein, IL
rpmbcinc@gmail.com

Spencer Mello
Sealant Specialists, Inc.
Albuquerque, NM
sealantspecialists@comcast.net

Tyler Babb
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
tbabb@stifirestop.com

Dan DeSantis
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
ddesantis@stifirestop.com

Kate Emery
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
kemery@stifirestop.com

Robert Gomez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rgomez@stifirestop.com

Lorenzo Guevara
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
lguevara@stifirestop.com

Roel Martinez
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
rmartinez@stifirestop.com

Tim Mattox
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
tmattox@stifirestop.com

James Stahl, Jr.
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jstahljr@stifirestop.com

Jeff Wexler
Specified Technologies Inc.
Somerville, NJ
jwexler@stifirestop.com

Adam Carter
Superior Insulation
Cleveland, OH
acarter@superior-insulation.com

Tom Dake
Superior Insulation
Cleveland, OH
tdake2@superior-insulation.com

Josh Stachowiak
Superior Insulation
Cleveland, OH
josh@superior-insulation.com
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Mark Dietz
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
mark@superl.net

Dave Niemela
Superl, Inc.
Lino Lakes, MN
dave@superl.net

Mike Pautsch
Superl, Inc.	
Lino Lakes, MN
mike@superl.net

Michael Costa
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
mcosta@sweeneydrywall.com

Bill Jannino	
Sweeney Drywall Finishes
Boxborough, MA
bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com

Brad Ramey
TCM Waterproofing, LLC
Suwanee, GA
brad.ramey@tcmwaterproofingllc.
   com

Joel Lingerfelt*
Terracon
Dallas, TX
joel.lingerfelt@terracon.com

Angela Ogino
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
angela.ogino@owenscorning.com

Todd Shear
Thermafiber/Owens Corning
Wabash, IN
todd.shear@owenscorning.com

J. Downey
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
jdowney@thru-wall.com

Orlando Gomez
Thru-Wall Construction
Allston, MA
ogomez@thru-wall.com

Cote Barber*
Tinker Air Force Base
Tinker AFB, OK
cote.barber@us.af.mil

Thomas Bezinque*
Tinker Air Force Base
Tinker AFB, OK
thomas.bezinque@us.af.mil

Christopher Kastl, PE*
Tinker Air Force Base
Tinker AFB, OK
christopher.kastl@us.af.mil

Andrew McPherson, PE*
Tinker Air Force Base
Tinker AFB, OK
andrew.mcpherson.8@us.af.mil

Torrie Wale*
Tinker Air Force Base
Tinker AFB, OK
torrie.wale@us.af.mil

Rodney Black*
Tri-Phase Interiors
Wylie, TX
johnb@triphaseinteriors.com

Mark St. Onge
UL Solutions
Research Triangle Park, NC
mark.st.onge@ul.com

Wayne Barrow
VeriCon
Milford, NH
wbarrow@firestopeducation.com

Gaston Cabral
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
gcabral@wm.nceusa.com

Aaron Miller, CFPS
Wal-Mark Firestop
Tampa, FL
amiller@wm.nceusa.com

Jon Dury
Wells Concrete
Brighton, CO
jon.dury@wellsconcrete.com

Brian Fabrizio
White Cap
Norcross, GA
brian.fabrizio@whitecap.com

Blake Warren
White Cap
Phoenix, AZ
blake.warren@whitecap.com

Will Dunham
W.W. Nash Construction Co., Inc.
Richmond, VA
will@wwnash.com

Dean Halverson
X-Cell Insulation
Wantagh, NY
deanxcell@gmail.com




